Amphenol® RF: 800-627-7100
Contents
i.
Introduction to FAKRA   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 1
Product Overview  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  2
Specifications
FAKRA/USCAR Product Specifications  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Plug Keying Options   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  4

N H - G1 Pastel Green 6019
Z Neutral Coding Water Blue 5021
Amphenol RF Part Numbering System
Single and Dual Products
X F A X - X X X X - X X X - #
Series Tab Location Keying
Codes
Style Gender Attachment
SpecialBlank (Gen 1.0) 1 (Single) N (North)
see
chart
S (Straight) P (Plug) C Cable Group
see chart
“ - “ (standard)
2 (Gen 2.0 & 2.5) 2 (Dual) S (South) R (Right Angle) J (Jack) S (reel contact)
E (East) P C B
W (West)
 3-Way Product
2 F A 3 X X X X X - X X
Series
– (Plug)
D (Jack)
Cable type Gender
Factory
Assigned
Key Code
(see chart) Special1 (Cable Group 01)
4 (Cable Group 04)
P (Plug)
J (Jack)
Amphenol® RF: 800-627-7100
Specifications
6. Amphenol® RF: 800-627-7100
# Special Codes (Jack)
0 Standard
3 360˚ Design (R/A only)
6 Clip provision at 180˚
# Special Codes (Plug)
0 Standard Bracket (single and dual)
1 Single In-Line
9 Dual In-Line
X Special Bracket
# Special Codes (Plug PCB)
0 Edgemount
1 Edgemount w/Support Legs
2 Vertical Mount
6 Right Angle (Gold)
8 Right Angle (Tin)
M Right Angle Die Cast (metal housing)
S Right Angle Stamped & Formed
X Edgemount Pin & Paste
Note: For the -6 & -8, add an “A” to the end for
assembled part w/housing
Cable Assembly Codes
** Cable Types Center Contact
(mm/inches)
Dielectric
(mm/inches)
O.D.
(mm/inches)
00 RG-58/RG-174 Combo Design Reference C01 and C04 (below)
01 RG-174, 188, 316 0.536 / 0.0211 1.600 / 0.0630 3.200 / 0.1260
04 RG-58, 141 1.020 / 0.0402 3.070 / 0.1209 5.054 / 0.1990
05 1.5DS-QEHV 0.540 / 0.0213 1.670 / 0.0660 3.500 / 0.1378
07 1.5DS-GXC-SP 0.630 / 0.0248 1.670 / 0.0660 3.200 / 0.126
10 RG-178, 196 Type 0.330 / 0.0130 0.941 / 0.0370 1.905 / 0.0750
62 5P3-46B 0.510 / 0.0201 3.200 / 0.1260 5.106 / 0.2010
65 RG-59, 62 Type 0.570 / 0.0224 3.850 / 0.1516 6.350 / 0.2500
71 RG-71 / U M (Ford) 0.340 / 0.0134 3.840 / 0.1512 6.400 / 0.2520
99 RG-59 Type / RG-174 Combo Design Reference C01 and C65 (above)
Cable Assembly Instructions are available online at www.amphenolrf.com.
Consult factory for available keying codes.

Amphenol® RF: 800-627-7100
Specifications
Amphenol RF Part Numbering System
# Special Codes (Jack)
0 Standard
3 360˚ Design (R/A only)
6 Clip provision at 180˚
# Special Codes (Plug)
0 Standard Bracket (single and dual)
1 Single In-Line
9 Dual In-Line
X Special Bracket
# Special Codes (Plug PCB)
0 Edgemount
1 Edgemount w/Support Legs
2 Vertical Mount
6 Right Angle (Gold)
8 Right Angle (Tin)
M Right Angle Die Cast (metal housing)
S Right Angle Stamped & Formed
X Edgemount Pin & Paste
Note: For the -6 & -8, add an “A” to the end for as-
sembled part w/housing
Single and Dual Products
X F A X - X X X X - X X X - #
Series Tab Location Keying
Codes
Style Gender Attachment
SpecialBlank (Gen 1.0) 1 (Single) N (North)
see
chart
S (Straight) P (Plug) C Cable Group
see chart
“ - “ (standard)
2 (Gen 2.0 & 2.5) 2 (Dual) S (South) R (Right Angle) J (Jack) S (reel contact)
E (East) P C B
W (West)
 3-Way Product
2 F A 3 X X X X X - X X
Series
– (Plug)
D (Jack)
Cable type Gender
Factory
Assigned
Key Code
(see chart) Special1 (Cable Group 01)
4 (Cable Group 04)
P (Plug)
J (Jack)
Cable Assembly Codes
** Cable Types Center Contact
(mm/inches)
Dielectric
(mm/inches)
O.D.
(mm/inches)
00 RG-58/RG-174 Combo Design Reference C01 and C04 (below)
01 RG-174, 188, 316 0.536 / 0.0211 1.600 / 0.0630 3.200 / 0.1260
04 RG-58, 141 1.020 / 0.0402 3.070 / 0.1209 5.054 / 0.1990
05 1.5DS-QEHV 0.540 / 0.0213 1.670 / 0.0660 3.500 / 0.1378
07 1.5DS-GXC-SP 0.630 / 0.0248 1.670 / 0.0660 3.200 / 0.126
10 RG-178, 196 Type 0.330 / 0.0130 0.941 / 0.0370 1.905 / 0.0750
62 5P3-46B 0.510 / 0.0201 3.200 / 0.1260 5.106 / 0.2010
65 RG-59, 62 Type 0.570 / 0.0224 3.850 / 0.1516 6.350 / 0.2500
71 RG-71 / U M (Ford) 0.340 / 0.0134 3.840 / 0.1512 6.400 / 0.2520
99 RG-59 Type/RG-174 Combo Design Reference C01 and C65 (above)